Race Name:
Date:
Status:

Boat

Riptide
Voyager
Shark Fin
Fear Knot
SeaStar

Jack Hammer
Fast Fish
Tadpole
Spongeboat

Race 2

30 Mar 2024
Not Processed
Helm Crew
Abbey Lodge
Cameron Underv
Xavier James
Lincoln Davey
Cordelia Davey
William James
Tommy Monks
Gracie Scarr
Zali Blackhall

Sail No
1855
1001
Aus999
AUS1592
AUS1504
AUS828
502
827
602

Yardstick
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000

Finish Time
14:52:40
14:53:22
14:53:29
14:54:34
14:55:49
14:57:41
14:58:20
14:59:00
15:00:52

Class:
Start Time:

Elapsed
0:32:40
0:33:22
0:33:29
0:34:34
0:35:49
0:37:41
0:38:20
0:39:00
0:40:52

Optimist
14:20

Corrected Time Line Honours
0:19:13
0:19:38
0:19:42
0:20:20
0:21:04
0:22:10
0:22:33
0:22:56
0:24:02
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